cui.com
date 06/16/2025
page 1 of 6
SERIES:  VOF-150E │ DESCRIPTION:  INTERNAL AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current1
output
power1,2
ripple
and noise3
efficiency
level4
typ
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
typ
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VOF-150E-12 12 12.5 150 120 92
VOF-150E-15 15 10.0 150 150 92
VOF-150E-18 18 8.34 150 180 92
VOF-150E-24 24 6.25 150 240 92
VOF-150E-28 28 5.36 150 280 92
VOF-150E-36 36 4.17 150 360 92
VOF-150E-48 48 3.13 150 360 92
VOF-150E-54 54 2.78 150 360 92
Notes:	 1. With forced air (10 CFM).
                 2. Maximum output power is 150 W with 10 CFM forced air cooling, and 100 W with natural convection cooling.
                 3. Ripple and noise are measured at oscilloscope 20MHz bandwidth by a 10µF electrolytic capacitor and a 0.1µF ceramic capacitor in parallel at output connector.
                 4. At full load, 230 Vac.

• low no load power consumption (<0.150 W)
• chassis mounting
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
VOF-150E - XX - X XX
Output Voltage
Output Connections:
“blank” = 4-pin connector
M2 = terminal block connector
Chassis mount:
“blank” = open frame
U = U frame
cui.com
date 06/16/2025 │ page 2 of 6CUI Inc │ SERIES: VOF-150E │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
voltage 90 115~230 264 Vac
frequency 47 50~60 63 Hz
current at 115 Vac/50 Hz 2 A
inrush current at 230 Vac, cold start 100 A
leakage current earth
touch
at 264 Vac (Class I)
at 264 Vac (Class II)
300
100
µA
µA
no load power consumption 0.15 W
power factor 0.9
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
output current
(natural convection/forced air5)
12 Vdc output model
15 Vdc output model
18 Vdc output model
24 Vdc output model
28 Vdc output model
36 Vdc output model
48 Vdc output model
54 Vdc output model
8.34 / 12.5
6.67 / 10.0
5.56 / 8.34
4.17 / 6.25
3.58 / 5.36
2.78 / 4.17
2.09 / 3.13
1.86 / 2.78
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
load regulation 12, 15, 18, 24, 28 Vdc output models
all other output models
±3
±2 %
hold-up time 10 ms
transient response 10% to full load deviation recovery time <20mS 10% max
overshoot turn-on and turn-off overshoot shall not exceed ±10% of the voltage regulation tolerance
switching frequency at full load 75 90 kHz
Notes:	 5. With forced air 10 CFM.
PROTECTIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
over voltage protection
12 Vdc output, output shut-down with latch
15 Vdc output, output shut-down with latch